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HAIR AND
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CIT.EDU.AU/HAIRANDBEAUTYBAR


http://cit.edu.au/hairandbeautybar

HAIRDRESSING
SERVICES

HAIRCUTS

Wash cut and blow-dry/set
Restyle haircut

Set or blow-dry

Long hair up

Thermal Reinforcement

HAIR COLOUR
Non-lift
Permanent (full)
Regrowth

Foils (each)

Foils — 2 head
Foils — full head
Balayage

Toner

Extra tube of colour
Bleach + toner + treatment (from)

Chemical relaxant + Equilibrium treatment

Conditioning treatments

BARBERING
SERVICES

HAIRCUTS
Cut service
Fade hair cut
Face shave
Head shave
Beard trim

SHORT
$22 $22
$27 $27
$12 $15
N/A $20
$30 $35
$45 $50
$35 $35
$7 $7
$45 $55
$85 $105
N/A $85
$23 $25
PERTUBE $18
$70 $90 + extra
$57 $72
$10 $12
SHORT
$17 -
$27 -
$12 -
$12 -

$5

MEDIUM LONG

$22
$27
$25
$25
$10

$40

Fr $60
$35
$7
Fr$75
Fr$135
Fr $105
$27

$105 + extra
$87
$15

MEDIUM LONG



BEAUTY
SERVICES

WAXING

Full leg wax

Half leg wax

Bikini

Underarm wax

Full leg and bikini

Full leg, underarm and bikini
Arm —full

Arm —half

Chest

Back —full

Lip

Chin

Lip and chin

Eyebrow wax

(incl. shaping and tweezing)

TINTING AND LIFTS
Eyelash tint

Eyebrow tint

Lash and brow tint

Lash lift

Lash lift and tint

HANDS AND FEET
Manicure
Pedicure
Manicure and pedicure

$30
$20
$15
$10
$45
$50
$23
$18
$28
$30
$10
$12
$18
$15

$15
$10
$20
$30
$40

$25
$30
$45

FACIAL TREATMENTS

Mini facial $25
Classical facial $40
MASSAGE
Relaxing body massage $35
SPECIALS

Only available at times of student
assessment. Contact us to join our
mailing list for these treatments.

Stone massage $40
Indian head and reflexology

massage $30
Intimate waxing $10
Make up $10
Spray tanning services $10




SALON ETIQUETTE

CIT Hair and Beauty Bar is staffed
by students in training. We thank
you for your patience, respect and
understanding during your visit to
our training salons.

For health and safety reasons,
services are not available to persons
under the age of 16 years.

We are unable to accommodate
children in the salons whilst clients
are having services. Persons under
the age of 16 (including infants)
are not permitted in the Hair and
Beauty salons.

You will need to fillin a client waiver
form prior to your appointment.

Mobile phones should be switched
tosilent.

CIT is a smoke-free campus.

CONTACT

BOOK AN APPOINTMENT

CITHAIRANDBEAUTY®@CIT.EDU.AU

(02) 6207 3246

CIT.EDU.AU/HAIRANDBEAUTYBAR

MAKE A BOOKING

To book an appointment with
CIT Hair and Beauty Bar:

Contact us on (02) 6207 3246 or
email cithairandbeauty@cit.edu.au
to book.

You can also submit a booking online
at cit.edu.au/hairandbeautybooking.
Requests will be confirmed by phone
or email. Online bookings must be
made at least 24 hours in advance.

CIT HAIR AND BEAUTY BAR
IS A SUSTAINABLE SALON

A $3 Green Fee will be charged with
every salon service. This allows us to
offset the cost of recycling 95% of
otherwise environmentally harmful
salon waste including chemicals,
metals and human hair.

LOCATED

CIT REID
TOP FLOOR OF C BLOCK,
37 CONSTITUTION AVENUE


http://cit.edu.au/hairandbeautybar
mailto:cithairandbeauty%40cit.edu.au?subject=
https://cit.edu.au/services/hair_and_beauty_bar/booking_form

